
FRI 10 APR 2015, START TIME 14:00

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
FINAL RESULTS
FINALS

Records
FWR 25 MAY 2013 Munich (GER)210.5 YANG Haoran CHN WC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

208.2

10.810.110.210.610.510.110.2
10.910.310.610.810.410.010.6

186.5166.1145.3123.9103.082.9

10.010.8
10.510.6
  9.510.7
62.132.1HUNSIDI

Peter
12671

206.7

10.510.510.410.410.110.110.3
  9.410.510.310.510.310.310.1

186.8165.8145.1124.2103.883.4

10.810.0
10.810.5
10.410.5
63.031.0CHNYANG

Haoran
11072

185.3

10.410.210.410.610.010.1
10.1  9.710.610.710.310.6

164.8144.9123.9102.682.3

10.7  9.3
10.510.8
10.010.3
61.630.4CHNZHU

Qinan
11153

164.7

10.210.510.110.510.2
10.410.110.310.810.8

144.1123.5103.181.8

10.610.0
10.610.3
  9.9  9.4
60.829.7KORKIM

Sang Do
14344

143.4

  9.710.810.610.7
10.110.110.410.1

123.6102.781.7

10.410.0
10.6  9.5
  9.710.7
60.930.2GERSCHALLENBERGER

Nicolas
12365

122.1

10.310.110.3
10.010.2  9.9

101.881.5

10.6  9.8
10.510.2
10.110.1
61.330.1SRBSEBIC

Milenko
17246

101.1

  8.910.7
10.5  9.1

81.7

10.510.0
10.710.4
10.6  9.7
61.930.1RUSKRUGLOV

Sergey
16727

79.0

  9.6
10.5

10.4  9.9
10.4  9.7
  8.8  9.7
58.929.3ITACAMPRIANI

Niccolo
13518

Legend 71C096B1
Bib No Bib Number FWR Finals World Record Nat Nation
Rk Rank WC World Cup
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (2015-04-10    2:26:08)
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FRI 10 APR 2015, START TIME 09:00

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

Records
WR 25 MAY 2013 Munich (GER)633.5 SIDI Peter HUN WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

630.3 QFCHNYANG Haoran11071 104.9 103.8 104.4 106.1 106.0 105.1

630.1 QFCHNZHU Qinan11152 103.9 105.0 104.5 105.7 106.4 104.6

629.4 QFGERSCHALLENBERGER Nicolas12363 106.0 103.4 104.0 104.4 106.3 105.3

629.3 QFKORKIM Sang Do14344 103.9 104.9 105.8 105.5 104.1 105.1

627.6 QFHUNSIDI Peter12675 104.0 105.1 105.7 104.2 105.4 103.2

626.4 QFRUSKRUGLOV Sergey16726 104.1 103.3 104.8 105.5 103.5 105.2

626.2 QFITACAMPRIANI Niccolo13517 105.2 105.0 103.3 103.4 104.8 104.5

626.0 QFSRBSEBIC Milenko17248 104.6 103.5 103.9 105.9 104.2 103.9

625.7HUNPENI Istvan12669 104.6 104.7 103.4 104.9 103.9 104.2

625.3IRIJAFARIPOUYA Mahdi132310 105.1 105.7 104.8 101.4 104.2 104.1

625.1CHNCAO Yifei109111 103.0 104.7 104.7 104.6 104.9 103.2

624.6FINKURKI Juho117812 103.4 102.9 103.1 105.8 105.0 104.4

623.8SRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin172613 103.7 102.9 104.1 103.7 105.4 104.0

623.8FRAPIASECKI Pierre Edmond119914 103.8 103.5 104.3 103.6 104.9 103.7

623.5POLBARTNIK Tomasz162115 104.0 103.4 103.8 104.0 104.0 104.3

623.4BULRIZOV Anton107516 103.6 104.5 104.4 104.2 102.9 103.8

623.3FRAMONNIER Jeremy119717 101.9 103.7 105.8 105.2 101.9 104.8

623.3AUTPICKL Bernhard101118 103.4 104.9 103.6 103.1 103.6 104.7

623.3RUSLOUGINETS Nazar167319 103.1 104.9 103.3 102.4 105.1 104.5

623.3ITAPAPPALARDO Enrico135620 103.4 103.1 104.6 103.9 103.9 104.4

622.8ISRRICHTER Sergey134221 105.2 103.6 103.4 103.4 104.0 103.2

622.7GERJANKER Michael122822 103.5 103.6 104.3 103.1 105.0 103.2

622.6RUSGRIGORYAN Kirill166623 103.1 103.5 103.9 103.3 104.2 104.6

622.5SUIDELLEY Claude-Alain173624 104.9 102.8 103.2 104.7 103.3 103.6

621.9AUTSCHMIRL Alexander101325 102.8 103.1 103.5 104.5 103.3 104.7

621.9BANBAKI Abdullah Hel102726 102.5 104.6 102.3 103.3 105.5 103.7

621.6USAWALLIZER Bryant187227 103.0 103.5 103.5 104.0 104.7 102.9

621.3SUILOCHBIHLER Jan173928 104.8 99.9 102.1 105.8 105.4 103.3

9Q100000IA1004150900.1.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 10 APR 2015, 12:27 Page 1 of 4



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

621.2IRINOROUZIYAN Pourya132729 102.1 103.3 103.2 104.4 105.0 103.2

621.0BRAHECK Bruno Lion104330 103.1 103.5 104.0 103.3 103.0 104.1

621.0IRIBAGHERI Hossein131831 103.5 102.7 105.2 104.2 103.4 102.0

620.9NEDHELLENBRAND Peter155232 102.1 104.1 102.0 104.8 102.9 105.0

620.9KORCHUNG Jae Seung141633 104.0 101.8 103.7 103.8 102.6 105.0

620.9GERJUSTUS Julian123034 100.9 104.3 104.7 102.2 103.9 104.9

620.9ISRMADLAL Leor Ovadia134135 103.5 103.9 103.6 102.9 103.6 103.4

620.7TPECHEN Chun An180436 101.9 104.9 104.3 104.3 102.0 103.3

620.7LTUGIRULIS Karolis147937 102.7 103.8 103.3 104.5 103.2 103.2

620.5THAPANYATONG Pongsaton177738 101.2 103.6 105.2 102.5 104.4 103.6

620.5ROUMOLDOVEANU Alin George165539 103.9 104.4 103.4 103.9 102.8 102.1

620.4FRABAUDOUIN Brian118940 103.7 102.7 105.0 104.7 100.5 103.8

620.3DENOLSEN Steffen114041 104.7 102.3 105.5 101.6 103.5 102.7

620.2KORCHOO Byounggil141542 104.9 103.5 103.2 103.1 102.4 103.1

620.0JPNYAMASHITA Toshikazu139043 102.8 104.2 104.2 103.5 102.2 103.1

619.9INDNARANG Gagan129644 104.0 102.8 103.7 103.3 103.1 103.0

619.8TURAKGUN Omer182345 101.8 103.2 102.5 104.6 103.3 104.4

619.8INDBINDRA Abhinav128746 101.2 103.5 104.9 103.8 102.9 103.5

619.8AUTZOTT Georg101547 102.9 103.4 103.5 103.7 103.7 102.6

619.6THATORTUNGPANICH Napis178548 104.2 101.2 101.8 103.2 104.9 104.3

619.5TPELU Shao-Chuan181149 102.8 103.5 104.2 104.3 101.8 102.9

619.2INDRAJPUT Sanjeev130050 102.2 102.1 104.5 103.5 103.4 103.5

619.0NORFLATLA Oyvind156151 102.5 103.8 103.5 103.2 103.2 102.8

618.6UZBSKOROVAROV Vadim188352 100.5 104.1 103.0 104.3 102.8 103.9

618.5PHIVALDEZ Jayson161553 102.0 102.5 103.2 104.3 102.2 104.3

618.3MGLBOLDBAATAR Bishrel152154 102.5 104.4 101.5 104.5 100.8 104.6

618.0PAKFARID Zeeshan Ul160555 101.7 103.0 103.1 103.5 102.4 104.3

618.0QATAL MUHANADI Ali164556 104.3 101.9 100.6 104.6 102.7 103.9

617.9USARICO Tyler Cecilio186657 103.3 102.8 100.6 105.0 102.4 103.8

617.8JPNMATSUMOTO Takayuki137458 104.6 104.0 102.7 101.8 102.3 102.4

617.6KAZYURKOV Yuriy140559 103.2 102.4 100.5 103.9 102.6 105.0

617.6MGLKHENMEDEKH
Byambabaatar

152560 100.2 103.3 103.4 104.0 102.8 103.9

617.6MASNASIR KHAN Muhammad
Ezuan

150461 104.9 103.0 101.5 103.4 100.9 103.9

617.4TPECHO Erh-Chun180662 101.7 103.7 103.7 103.4 101.9 103.0

617.1NORBREKNE Odd Arne155963 103.2 103.5 101.5 103.5 102.5 102.9

617.0TURERDEM Selcuk182664 103.7 103.7 103.6 102.4 102.2 101.4

616.4SWEMADSEN Marcus175965 103.4 103.9 103.4 102.2 101.7 101.8

616.1BRNAL HAIDERABADI Ali106166 102.6 102.9 102.1 103.6 103.0 101.9

615.9BRNHAJI Mahmood106467 103.0 101.2 102.6 103.9 103.2 102.0
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

615.6FINSTENSTROM Joni118168 103.2 102.5 103.7 100.8 103.7 101.7

615.5SVKBALAZ Zoltan174769 101.7 102.4 101.7 102.5 104.6 102.6

615.5USALOWE Daniel185670 101.8 101.6 103.6 104.2 101.8 102.5

614.8BRNABDULJABBAR Husain105471 102.4 102.3 102.8 101.3 102.2 103.8

614.6KAZPIREKEYEV Igor140172 101.0 103.8 102.0 101.9 103.9 102.0

614.5UKRSUKHORUKOV Yuriy183973 100.8 102.2 101.0 103.8 104.2 102.5

614.4MASJAAFAR Mohd Hadafi149874 102.6 101.8 101.2 103.2 103.4 102.2

614.1MGLNYANTAI Bayaraa152675 100.3 103.4 103.4 103.0 101.7 102.3

613.7TUROZTURK Halil Ibrahim182876 100.9 103.2 104.0 103.8 101.2 100.6

613.5FINBJORKBACKA Jaakko117777 104.0 101.9 102.1 100.5 103.3 101.7

613.2TJKVALIEV Todzhiddin179778 102.4 102.4 102.1 103.7 100.0 102.6

613.1SUIGREUTER Sandro173879 103.5 101.6 103.1 99.9 103.8 101.2

612.2VENIEMMA HERNANDEZ Julio
Cesar

189180 100.7 103.7 100.9 101.9 101.5 103.5

612.0JPNHASEGAWA Tomohiko136781 100.3 101.6 102.9 103.9 101.1 102.2

611.7THAPONGLAOKHAM Pavonnut178182 99.9 101.8 102.6 102.4 103.0 102.0

610.7OMAAL HABSI Abdullah Ali158183 101.5 101.6 102.6 101.7 101.1 102.2

610.5BRAMOREIRA Leonardo104484 99.7 101.3 103.5 100.9 102.9 102.2

610.2OMAAL NAABI Salim Ali159485 100.6 103.5 101.7 99.5 101.4 103.5

609.9QATSKOROMNOV Vyacheslav164886 100.1 100.1 101.7 103.6 101.7 102.7

609.9SINLEONG Jia Shuen Wesley169187 101.8 103.4 102.1 101.7 100.2 100.7

608.3MASMUHAMMAD Mohammad
Zubair

150388 100.0 100.7 101.8 102.1 102.2 101.5

608.3SINWONG Ting Wei170489 99.6 103.0 99.7 106.0 100.1 99.9

607.7SINCHAN Dian Ting Royce168790 102.3 102.8 100.7 99.3 103.5 99.1

606.3NORBRYHN Ole Kristian156091 100.1 102.1 100.4 102.0 102.8 98.9

606.2TJKEROV Daler179492 101.4 101.5 99.7 99.7 102.4 101.5

605.9OMAAL HATTALI Bader158693 100.2 101.0 100.7 101.8 102.4 99.8

605.5KSAAL HARBI Hussain146394 100.8 102.6 99.9 99.4 100.1 102.7

604.1VIEHO Viet Thanh Sang190095 99.3 99.2 102.1 101.1 100.1 102.3

603.1KSAAL ANAZI Faiz146096 101.2 102.9 98.7 98.2 100.9 101.2

593.9KSAALJUHAYDILI Abdulrahman
Saad

146597 94.6 97.8 99.2 100.2 100.6 101.5

593.3PHITAN Kenley Aldridge Cua161498 96.8 98.5 98.0 98.5 101.4 100.1
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FRI 10 APR 2015, START TIME 09:00

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 1 OF 2

Records
WR 25 MAY 2013 Munich (GER)633.5 SIDI Peter HUN WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

630.3CHNYANG Haoran11071 104.9 103.8 104.4 106.1 106.0 105.1

627.6HUNSIDI Peter12672 104.0 105.1 105.7 104.2 105.4 103.2

626.4RUSKRUGLOV Sergey16723 104.1 103.3 104.8 105.5 103.5 105.2

626.0SRBSEBIC Milenko17244 104.6 103.5 103.9 105.9 104.2 103.9

625.3IRIJAFARIPOUYA Mahdi13235 105.1 105.7 104.8 101.4 104.2 104.1

623.8FRAPIASECKI Pierre Edmond11996 103.8 103.5 104.3 103.6 104.9 103.7

623.4BULRIZOV Anton10757 103.6 104.5 104.4 104.2 102.9 103.8

623.3FRAMONNIER Jeremy11978 101.9 103.7 105.8 105.2 101.9 104.8

623.3AUTPICKL Bernhard10119 103.4 104.9 103.6 103.1 103.6 104.7

623.3RUSLOUGINETS Nazar167310 103.1 104.9 103.3 102.4 105.1 104.5

623.3ITAPAPPALARDO Enrico135611 103.4 103.1 104.6 103.9 103.9 104.4

622.5SUIDELLEY Claude-Alain173612 104.9 102.8 103.2 104.7 103.3 103.6

621.9AUTSCHMIRL Alexander101313 102.8 103.1 103.5 104.5 103.3 104.7

621.6USAWALLIZER Bryant187214 103.0 103.5 103.5 104.0 104.7 102.9

621.3SUILOCHBIHLER Jan173915 104.8 99.9 102.1 105.8 105.4 103.3

621.0BRAHECK Bruno Lion104316 103.1 103.5 104.0 103.3 103.0 104.1

621.0IRIBAGHERI Hossein131817 103.5 102.7 105.2 104.2 103.4 102.0

620.9KORCHUNG Jae Seung141618 104.0 101.8 103.7 103.8 102.6 105.0

620.9GERJUSTUS Julian123019 100.9 104.3 104.7 102.2 103.9 104.9

620.9ISRMADLAL Leor Ovadia134120 103.5 103.9 103.6 102.9 103.6 103.4

620.7TPECHEN Chun An180421 101.9 104.9 104.3 104.3 102.0 103.3

620.7LTUGIRULIS Karolis147922 102.7 103.8 103.3 104.5 103.2 103.2

620.3DENOLSEN Steffen114023 104.7 102.3 105.5 101.6 103.5 102.7

620.2KORCHOO Byounggil141524 104.9 103.5 103.2 103.1 102.4 103.1

620.0JPNYAMASHITA Toshikazu139025 102.8 104.2 104.2 103.5 102.2 103.1

619.9INDNARANG Gagan129626 104.0 102.8 103.7 103.3 103.1 103.0

619.6THATORTUNGPANICH Napis178527 104.2 101.2 101.8 103.2 104.9 104.3

619.2INDRAJPUT Sanjeev130028 102.2 102.1 104.5 103.5 103.4 103.5
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

618.6UZBSKOROVAROV Vadim188329 100.5 104.1 103.0 104.3 102.8 103.9

618.5PHIVALDEZ Jayson161530 102.0 102.5 103.2 104.3 102.2 104.3

618.0PAKFARID Zeeshan Ul160531 101.7 103.0 103.1 103.5 102.4 104.3

617.8JPNMATSUMOTO Takayuki137432 104.6 104.0 102.7 101.8 102.3 102.4

617.6MGLKHENMEDEKH
Byambabaatar

152533 100.2 103.3 103.4 104.0 102.8 103.9

617.0TURERDEM Selcuk182634 103.7 103.7 103.6 102.4 102.2 101.4

616.4SWEMADSEN Marcus175935 103.4 103.9 103.4 102.2 101.7 101.8

615.5USALOWE Daniel185636 101.8 101.6 103.6 104.2 101.8 102.5

614.8BRNABDULJABBAR Husain105437 102.4 102.3 102.8 101.3 102.2 103.8

614.6KAZPIREKEYEV Igor140138 101.0 103.8 102.0 101.9 103.9 102.0

614.4MASJAAFAR Mohd Hadafi149839 102.6 101.8 101.2 103.2 103.4 102.2

613.7TUROZTURK Halil Ibrahim182840 100.9 103.2 104.0 103.8 101.2 100.6

613.5FINBJORKBACKA Jaakko117741 104.0 101.9 102.1 100.5 103.3 101.7

613.2TJKVALIEV Todzhiddin179742 102.4 102.4 102.1 103.7 100.0 102.6

610.7OMAAL HABSI Abdullah Ali158143 101.5 101.6 102.6 101.7 101.1 102.2

609.9QATSKOROMNOV Vyacheslav164844 100.1 100.1 101.7 103.6 101.7 102.7

609.9SINLEONG Jia Shuen Wesley169145 101.8 103.4 102.1 101.7 100.2 100.7

608.3MASMUHAMMAD Mohammad
Zubair

150346 100.0 100.7 101.8 102.1 102.2 101.5

607.7SINCHAN Dian Ting Royce168747 102.3 102.8 100.7 99.3 103.5 99.1

606.3NORBRYHN Ole Kristian156048 100.1 102.1 100.4 102.0 102.8 98.9

605.9OMAAL HATTALI Bader158649 100.2 101.0 100.7 101.8 102.4 99.8

605.5KSAAL HARBI Hussain146350 100.8 102.6 99.9 99.4 100.1 102.7

603.1KSAAL ANAZI Faiz146051 101.2 102.9 98.7 98.2 100.9 101.2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 51; Total number of athletes: 115

Legend DECAAB94
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation WC World Cup
WR World Record
History
Release: Approved Version 1 (2015-04-10    10:28:39)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (2015-04-10    10:15:08)
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FRI 10 APR 2015, START TIME 11:00

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 2 OF 2

Records
WR 25 MAY 2013 Munich (GER)633.5 SIDI Peter HUN WC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

630.1 QFCHNZHU Qinan11151 103.9 105.0 104.5 105.7 106.4 104.6

629.4 QFGERSCHALLENBERGER Nicolas12362 106.0 103.4 104.0 104.4 106.3 105.3

629.3 QFKORKIM Sang Do14343 103.9 104.9 105.8 105.5 104.1 105.1

626.2 QFITACAMPRIANI Niccolo13514 105.2 105.0 103.3 103.4 104.8 104.5

625.7HUNPENI Istvan12665 104.6 104.7 103.4 104.9 103.9 104.2

625.1CHNCAO Yifei10916 103.0 104.7 104.7 104.6 104.9 103.2

624.6FINKURKI Juho11787 103.4 102.9 103.1 105.8 105.0 104.4

623.8SRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin17268 103.7 102.9 104.1 103.7 105.4 104.0

623.5POLBARTNIK Tomasz16219 104.0 103.4 103.8 104.0 104.0 104.3

622.8ISRRICHTER Sergey134210 105.2 103.6 103.4 103.4 104.0 103.2

622.7GERJANKER Michael122811 103.5 103.6 104.3 103.1 105.0 103.2

622.6RUSGRIGORYAN Kirill166612 103.1 103.5 103.9 103.3 104.2 104.6

621.9BANBAKI Abdullah Hel102713 102.5 104.6 102.3 103.3 105.5 103.7

621.2IRINOROUZIYAN Pourya132714 102.1 103.3 103.2 104.4 105.0 103.2

620.9NEDHELLENBRAND Peter155215 102.1 104.1 102.0 104.8 102.9 105.0

620.5THAPANYATONG Pongsaton177716 101.2 103.6 105.2 102.5 104.4 103.6

620.5ROUMOLDOVEANU Alin George165517 103.9 104.4 103.4 103.9 102.8 102.1

620.4FRABAUDOUIN Brian118918 103.7 102.7 105.0 104.7 100.5 103.8

619.8TURAKGUN Omer182319 101.8 103.2 102.5 104.6 103.3 104.4

619.8INDBINDRA Abhinav128720 101.2 103.5 104.9 103.8 102.9 103.5

619.8AUTZOTT Georg101521 102.9 103.4 103.5 103.7 103.7 102.6

619.5TPELU Shao-Chuan181122 102.8 103.5 104.2 104.3 101.8 102.9

619.0NORFLATLA Oyvind156123 102.5 103.8 103.5 103.2 103.2 102.8

618.3MGLBOLDBAATAR Bishrel152124 102.5 104.4 101.5 104.5 100.8 104.6

618.0QATAL MUHANADI Ali164525 104.3 101.9 100.6 104.6 102.7 103.9

617.9USARICO Tyler Cecilio186626 103.3 102.8 100.6 105.0 102.4 103.8

617.6KAZYURKOV Yuriy140527 103.2 102.4 100.5 103.9 102.6 105.0
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

617.6MASNASIR KHAN Muhammad
Ezuan

150428 104.9 103.0 101.5 103.4 100.9 103.9

617.4TPECHO Erh-Chun180629 101.7 103.7 103.7 103.4 101.9 103.0

617.1NORBREKNE Odd Arne155930 103.2 103.5 101.5 103.5 102.5 102.9

616.1BRNAL HAIDERABADI Ali106131 102.6 102.9 102.1 103.6 103.0 101.9

615.9BRNHAJI Mahmood106432 103.0 101.2 102.6 103.9 103.2 102.0

615.6FINSTENSTROM Joni118133 103.2 102.5 103.7 100.8 103.7 101.7

615.5SVKBALAZ Zoltan174734 101.7 102.4 101.7 102.5 104.6 102.6

614.5UKRSUKHORUKOV Yuriy183935 100.8 102.2 101.0 103.8 104.2 102.5

614.1MGLNYANTAI Bayaraa152636 100.3 103.4 103.4 103.0 101.7 102.3

613.1SUIGREUTER Sandro173837 103.5 101.6 103.1 99.9 103.8 101.2

612.2VENIEMMA HERNANDEZ Julio
Cesar

189138 100.7 103.7 100.9 101.9 101.5 103.5

612.0JPNHASEGAWA Tomohiko136739 100.3 101.6 102.9 103.9 101.1 102.2

611.7THAPONGLAOKHAM Pavonnut178140 99.9 101.8 102.6 102.4 103.0 102.0

610.5BRAMOREIRA Leonardo104441 99.7 101.3 103.5 100.9 102.9 102.2

610.2OMAAL NAABI Salim Ali159442 100.6 103.5 101.7 99.5 101.4 103.5

608.3SINWONG Ting Wei170443 99.6 103.0 99.7 106.0 100.1 99.9

606.2TJKEROV Daler179444 101.4 101.5 99.7 99.7 102.4 101.5

604.1VIEHO Viet Thanh Sang190045 99.3 99.2 102.1 101.1 100.1 102.3

593.9KSAALJUHAYDILI Abdulrahman
Saad

146546 94.6 97.8 99.2 100.2 100.6 101.5

593.3PHITAN Kenley Aldridge Cua161447 96.8 98.5 98.0 98.5 101.4 100.1

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 47; Total number of athletes: 115

Legend 4DA983D1
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
WC World Cup WR World Record
History
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9Q102000IA1004151100.1.AR60.0.001.pdfVersion of 10 APR 2015, 12:27 Page 2 of 286F7


